
月份 總人口數
遷入人

數

遷出人

數

社會增加

人數

出生人

數

死亡人

數

自然增加

人數

增減人數

合計

1月 227,266 875 1,028 (153) 139 107 32 (121)

2月 226,852 965 1,371 (406) 134 142 (8) (414)

3月 226,455 932 1,356 (424) 159 132 27 (397)

4月 226,098 851 1,213 (362) 145 140 5 (357)

5月 225,762 942 1,295 (353) 124 107 17 (336)

6月 225,712 969 1,064 (95) 148 103 45 (50)

7月 225,511 1,106 1,283 (177) 112 136 (24) (201)

8月 225,321 1,137 1,344 (207) 137 120 17 (190)

9月 224,942 1,297 1,672 (375) 132 136 (4) (379)

10月 224,707 815 1,090 (275) 143 103 40 (235)

11月 224,372 816 1,179 (363) 148 120 28 (335)

12月 223,876 940 1,471 (531) 165 130 35 (496)

臺北市中山區109年各月社會增加數及自然增加數統計表
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